Tageswertung
Durchgang

Platz
1 Mannschaft 7
Hahn, Rudolf
Grunheit, Peter
Krause, Ludwig

2 Mannschaft 3
Robold, Martina
Neumeier, Michael
SedIimaier, Rainer LG

3 Mannschaft 8
Jatta, Thomas
Heinrich, Rudolf
Fischer, Edeltraud

4 Mannschaft 6
Strehl, Roberto
John, Rudolf
Krause, Alfred

5 Mannschaft 4
Schieldl, Eva
Frank, Klaus
Humbs, Otto

6 Mannschaft 5
Baumann, Alexander
Riedl, Reinhold
Fleischmann, Gerhard

7 Mannschaft 2
Baumann, Edeltraud
Schaéffer, Anton
Fuchshuber, Franz

8 Mannschaft 1
Herr, Joachim
Eckstein, Hildegard
Wende, Herbert

9 Mannschaft 9
Schneider, Keti
SedImaier, Judith
Sedlmaier, Rainer LP

Regentalcup 2024

Mannschaftswertung
Endwertung
6
Platz
928,6 1 Mannschaft 7
3154 Hahn, Rudolf
308,1 Griinheit, Peter
305,1 Krause, Ludwig
923,9 2 Mannschaft 8
307,5 Jatta, Thomas
312,4 Heinrich, Rudolf
304,0 Fischer, Edeltraud
921,7 3 Mannschaft 3
310,8 Robold, Martina
301,4 Neumeier, Michael
309,5 Sedlmaier, Rainer LG
921,0 4 Mannschaft 5
309,1 Baumann, Alexander
309,7 Riedl, Reinhold
302,2 Fleischmann, Gerhard
913,9 5 Mannschaft 6
310,0 Strehl, Roberto
303,9 John, Rudolf
300,0 Krause, Alfred
907,0 6 Mannschaft 4
277,3 Schiel}l, Eva
316,2 Frank, Klaus
313,5 Humbs, Otto
895,4 7 Mannschaft 1
302,4 Herr, Joachim
293,8 Eckstein, Hildegard
299,2 Wende, Herbert
892,7 8 Mannschaft 2
302,1 Baumann, Edeltraud
287,6 Schéffer, Anton
303,0 Fuchshuber, Franz
856,6 9 Mannschaft 9
275,4 Schneider, Keti
279,2 Sedlmaier, Judith
302,0 Sedlmaier, Rainer LP

5.583,1
1.871,3
1.858,3
1.853,5

5.543,3
1.842,3
1.834,6
1.866,4

5.535,2
1.848,6
1.867,8
1.818,8

5.531,3
1.763,6
1.891,5
1.876,2

5.513,3
1.829,3
1.841,8
1.842,2

5.433,8
1.867,6
1.807,0
1.759,2

5.284,4
1.818,4
1.632,0
1.834,0

5.278,9
1.709,4
1.783,1
1.786,4

5.161,9
1.670,0
1.709,5
1.782,4



